
LUBBOCK CORONADO
Fri. April 12

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | CORONADO HS 

LUBBOCK COOPER 
Tues. April 16

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | AHS HOME | AWAY

DFW TURF WARS 
Feb 29-March 2 

VARSITY TOURNAMENT

ABILENE COOPER
 Tues. March 12 

1:00 (V) | 3:00 (JV) | AHS

WYLIE
Thurs. March 28

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | AHS 

LUBBOCK HIGH
Tues. April 9 

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | AHS

LAKE BELTON
 Tues. Feb 20  

4:30 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | AHS

2024
ABILENE EAGLES

SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

2024
ABILENE EAGLES

SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
SCRIMMAGESSCRIMMAGES PRE-SEASONPRE-SEASON

WYLIE
 Tues. March 5 

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | WYLIE HS

LUBBOCK MONTEREY
Thurs. March 14

1:00 (V) | 3:00 (JV) | AHS

LUBBOCK HIGH
Sat. March 16

1:00 (V) | 3:00 (JV) | LUBBOCK HS 

LUBBOCK CORONADO
Tues. March 19 

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | AHS 

LUBBOCK COOPER 
Fri. March 22

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | LUBBOCK COOPER HS

ABILENE COOPER 
Tues. April 2 

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | COOPER HS 

LUBBOCK MONTEREY 
Fri. April 5

4:00 (JV) | 6:30 (V) | MONTEREY HS 

DISTRICTDISTRICT
CLYDE

Sat. Jan 27
11:00 (JV) | 1:00(V) | AHS

SAN ANGELO CENTRAL
Tues. Jan 30

4:00 (JV) | 6:00 (V) | AHS

WYLIE (DFW)
Tues. Feb 6 

4:00 (JV) | 5:30 (V) | WYLIE HS 

FRENSHIP/BUSHLAND/PAMPA
Sat. Feb 10

TBA | FRENSHIP HS

ALEDO/STEPHENVILLE
“THSCA Our Day To Shine”

Sat. Feb 3 
TBA | AHS

COAHOMA
 Tues. Feb 13  

 6:00 (V) | COAHOMA HS

COMAL ISD 
Feb 15-17

 VARSITY TOURNAMENT 

AISD ICEBREAKER 
Feb 22-24

JV/VARSITY TOURNAMENT 

FREDERICKSBURG
 Tues. Feb 27

4:00 (JV) | 6:00 (V) | FREDERICKSBURG HS

Military/1st Responder
Umpire Appreciation
Middle School Night
Teacher Appreciation
Little League Night
Senior Night

#ALLIN


